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Division of Legal Services (Davis) 

RE: Docket No. 010211-TL - Initiation of show cause proceedings against 
Sprint-Florida, Incorporated for apparent violation of Rule 254.043, F.A.C., 
Response to Commission Staff Inquiries. 

This docket was opened based on erroneous information. Staff investigation 
revealed that some cases were not sent to the company due to the nature of the cases 
and should not have been included in the show cause. In the other cases, the company 
provided interim responses before the due date when the com 
further investigation. Therefore, this docket should b sed administratively. iuired 
cc: Division of Competitive Services (M. Watts) 

Division of Legal Services (Elliott) 


